
                        
                                    

CHIJ Our Lady of the Nativity 

1257 Upper Serangoon Road Singapore 534793 

● Tel: 6385 2455  ●   Fax: 6385 2012  ●  Email: chijoln@moe.edu.sg 
 

Date : 22 May 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_0216 
2025 CCA Schedule (Term 3): Brass Band 

 
Important Note 

• Junior Band CCA sessions are on Thursday weekly. 

• Main Band CCA sessions are on Monday and Thursday weekly. 

• Please take note that there is no CCA  

• for all P3 on 17 July 2025 due to P3 Cultural Day. 

• for all P4 students on 31 July 2025 due to P4 GRACIA Explorer Challenge. 
 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 3 Week 1 30 June, Mon & 3 Jul, Thurs - No CCA 

Term 3 Week 2 

7 July, Mon - No CCA due to Youth Day 

10 Jul, Thurs  
(Junior & Main Band) 

3.15 pm 
 to 

 5.15 pm 

 
Band Room, 
Music Rooms 

Mrs Gan Pei Ying (OIC) 
Mdm Ang I-Ling 

Mdm Rachel Siow 
Mrs Yap Yingying 

Term 3 Week 3 

14 Jul, Mon 
(Main Band) 

* 17 Jul, Thurs 
(Main Band) 

Only for P4 and P5 members 

Term 3 Week 4 

21 Jul, Mon 
(Main Band) 

24 Jul, Thurs 
(Junior & Main Band) 

Term 3 Week 5 

28 Jul, Mon 
(Main Band) 

* 31 Jul, Thurs 
(Junior & Main Band) 

Only for P3 and P5 members 

Term 3 Week 6 

4 Aug, Mon 
(Main Band) 

7 Aug, Thurs 
(Junior & Main Band) 

Term 3 Week 7 11 Aug, Mon & 14 Aug, Thurs – NO CCA 

Term 3 Week 8 

18 Aug, Mon 
(Main Band) 

3.15 pm 
 to 

 5.15 pm 

 
Band Room, 
Music Rooms 

Mrs Gan Pei Ying (OIC) 
Mdm Ang I-Ling 

Mdm Rachel Siow 
Mrs Yap Yingying 

21 Aug, Thurs 
(Junior & Main Band) 

Term 3 Week 9 

25 Aug, Mon 
(Main Band) 

28 Aug, Thurs 
(Junior & Main Band) 

Term 3 Week 10 1 Sept, Mon & 4 Sept Thurs – NO CCA 

 
 


